
Mad Hatters Schedule 
 

 

Saturday, September 30 
 
Chinatown Library 
11:00 am 
2100 S. Wentworth 
 
Back of the Yards Library 
1:00 pm 
2111 W. 47th St. 
 
Saturday, October 7 
 
57th St. Books 
10:30 am 
1301 E. 57th St. 
 
Shore Shore Library 
1:00 pm 
2505 E. 73rd St. 
 
Saturday, October 14 
 
Garfield Ride Library 
11:00 am 
6348 S. Archer Ave. 
 
Clearing Library 
1:00 pm 
6423 W. 63rd Pl. 
 
Thomas Hughes Children's Library at the Harold Washington Library 
1:15 pm 
400 S. State St. 
Bilingual performance - Spanish and English 
 
Saturday, October 21 
 
Mount Greenwood Library 
11:00 am 
11010 S. Kedzie Ave. 



 
Beverly Library 
1:00 pm 
1962 S. 95th St. 
 
Saturday, October 28 
 
Spooky Zoo at Lincoln Park Zoo 
10:30 am 
2001 N. Clark St. 
 
Sulzer Library 
11:00 am 
4455 N. Lincoln Ave. 
 
Bucktown - Wicker Park Library 
1:00 pm 
1701 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
 
Saturday, November 4 
 
Logan Square Library 
11:00 am 
3030 W. Fullerton Ave. 
Bilingual performance - Spanish and English 
 
Mayfair Library 
1:00 pm 
4400 W. Lawrence Ave. 
 
Saturday, November 11 
 
Open Books - Lake Street 
10:30 am 
651 W. Lake St. 
 
Saturday, November 18 
 
Gary Public Library - Woodson Branch 
1:00 pm 
501 S. Lake St. 
Gary, Indiana 46403 



 
West Englewood Library 
11:00 am 
1745 W. 63rd St. 
 
Kelly Library 
1:00 pm 
6151 S. Normal Blvd. 
 
Saturday, December 2 
 
Portage-Cragin Library 
11:00 am 
5108 W. Belmont Ave. 
 
Austin-Irving Library 
1:00 pm 
6100 W. Irving Park Rd. 
 
Saturday, December 9 
 
Gage Park Library 
11:00 am 
2807 W. 55th St. 
 
Brighton Park Library 
1:00 pm 
4314 S. Archer Ave. 
 


